5
9
3
0
-S
e
rie
s M

Perforated Top 5936
Solid Top 5935
Assembly Belt Type Code Number*
Temperature range °C
Working
Load
(max.)
Weight
Backflex
Radius (min.)
Dry Wet N/m (21°C) kg/m2 mm
HP-Acetal With Polyester Pins
Standard HP 5936 I5936HPKxx -40 to +80 -40 to +65 13000 5.90 25
Standard HP 5936 K24 I5936HP653743 -40 to +80 -40 to +65 13000 5.90 25
Standard HP 5936 K48 I5936HP653753 -40 to +80 -40 to +65 13000 5.90 25
Standard HP 5936 K96 I5936HP653763 -40 to +80 -40 to +65 13000 5.90 25
LF-Acetal with Polypropylene Pins
Standard LF 5936 I5936LFKxx +4 to +80 +4 to +65 13000 5.90 25
HT-Polypropylene With Polypropylene Pins
Standard HT 5936 I5936HTKxx +4 to +104 +4 to +104 7000 4.49 25
Assembly Belt Type Code Number*
Temperature range °C
Working
Load
(max.)
Weight
Backflex
Radius (min.)
Dry Wet N/m (21°C) kg/m2 mm
HP-Acetal With Polyester Pins
Standard HP 5935 I5935HPKxx -40 to +80 -40 to +65 13000 6.35 25
Standard HP 5935 K24 -40 to +80 -40 to +65 13000 6.35 25
Standard HP 5935 K48 -40 to +80 -40 to +65 13000 6.35 25
Standard HP 5935 K96 -40 to +80 -40 to +65 13000 6.35 25
LF-Acetal with Polypropylene Pins
Standard LF 5935 I5935LFKxx +4 to +80 -40 to +65 13000 6.35 25
HT-POLYPROPYLENE WITH POLYPROPYLENE PINS
Standard HT 5935 I5935HTKxx +4 to +104 +4 to +104 7000 4.92 25
FRPLUS - HIGH PERFORMANCE FLAME RETARDANT POLYMER WITH ACETAL PINS
Standard FRPLUS 5935 I5935FRPLUS -18 to +82 -18 to +60 7000 6.99 25
*  In code numbers xx corresponds with the belt width (A). Standard widths of these belts begin at 9” with 3” increments up to 120”; special widths
begin at 3” with ¾” increments.
*  In code numbers xx corresponds with the belt width (A). Standard widths of these belts begin at 9” with 3” increments up to 120”; special widths
begin at 3” with ¾” increments. See also page 211.